
2012 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Place Team Name Class 1 2 3
TOTAL

PINFALL Difference

6163

TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES
-FINAL STANDINGS-

Sub-
Total 1

Baker
Total

February 18, 2012

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 OSWEGO A 1006 1070 1086 3162 171 192 201 192 163 181 245 160 199 226 213 227 206 226 199 3001 6163 0
2 CNS A 1099 1095 1005 3199 177 203 242 149 195 235 171 150 234 154 205 177 152 178 159 2781 5980 -183
3 FULTON A 966 1153 947 3066 210 219 175 171 225 223 206 172 168 161 160 184 166 178 216 2834 5900 -263
4 AUBURN A 1005 864 1160 3029 215 156 189 199 190 192 183 164 160 158 171 155 189 213 244 2778 5807 -356
5 VVS B 949 1079 1045 3073 173 192 146 195 158 172 192 190 176 217 142 196 205 192 144 2690 5763 -400
6 WHITESBORO A 930 915 989 2834 173 219 170 216 225 201 169 202 204 191 198 206 159 144 164 2841 5675 -488
7 ILION C/D 899 854 1039 2792 158 181 194 176 204 180 138 219 207 188 194 203 246 183 185 2856 5648 -515
8 BALDWINSVILLE A 1087 1026 991 3104 144 182 180 220 184 199 144 168 183 146 170 168 148 179 118 2533 5637 -526
9 UTICA-PROCTOR A 879 974 950 2803 206 214 186 227 232 195 200 182 151 160 160 192 188 148 191 2832 5635 -528
10 EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA A 936 987 888 2811 192 147 200 174 181 169 149 213 213 146 151 145 201 187 220 2688 5499 -664
11 CAMDEN B 838 1026 903 2767 204 163 170 195 191 148 188 223 166 214 173 158 167 208 153 2721 5488 -675
12 NEW YORK MILLS C/D 899 943 946 2788 206 148 170 169 150 255 219 160 187 162 132 172 156 185 212 2683 5471 -692
13 NOTRE DAME C/D 810 947 825 2582 154 195 257 214 188 154 191 169 183 213 180 206 169 212 167 2852 5434 -729
14 CORTLAND B 879 944 843 2666 212 163 172 226 167 181 162 143 158 160 178 221 185 142 157 2627 5293 -870
15 HOMER B 1018 855 839 2712 170 163 159 179 203 153 157 168 138 159 159 184 192 150 159 2493 5205 -958
16 FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER C/D 821 859 879 2559 187 214 178 167 201 172 167 141 212 173 160 156 172 136 189 2625 5184 -979
17 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE B 807 750 858 2415 182 189 178 169 166 183 160 198 184 175 237 158 152 164 180 2675 5090 -1073
18 RFA A 746 861 894 2501 177 174 175 179 182 187 190 141 170 136 153 147 162 204 154 2531 5032 -1131
19 SOLVAY B 856 860 831 2547 213 166 183 160 130 125 172 172 201 162 140 123 189 145 181 2462 5009 -1154
20 WATERVILLE C/D 795 730 723 2248 194 157 196 135 197 207 167 189 166 176 121 162 157 224 147 2595 4843 -1320
21 COOPERSTOWN C/D 787 763 792 2342 172 175 127 139 178 115 179 159 153 141 220 141 186 146 167 2398 4740 -1423
22 CANASTOTA C/D 579 757 706 2042 172 153 160 190 180 198 140 125 143 126 136 144 132 147 139 2285 4327 -1836
23 CBA C/D 723 698 751 2172 136 148 147 151 131 162 105 110 144 163 99 136 134 99 138 2003 4175 -1988
24 PACER C/D 0 0 0 0 0 -6163



Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

BOYS Individual Standings
BOYS BOYS

FEBRUARY 16, 2012
LAKEVIEW LANES

2012 SECTION 3 INDIVIDUAL SHOOT-OUT

BEN LOUGHLIN 248 214 1353 225.501 UTICA-PROCTOR 214 232 208237B

CAMERON BYRNE 165 213 1313 218.832 OSWEGO 300 209 205221B

TOM HLUSKA 191 210 1310 218.333 RFA 234 226 190259B

BRAD LONG 237 225 1302 217.004 VVS 236 219 190195B

ANDREW KOPEC 213 171 1249 208.175 AUBURN 193 248 213211B

NATHAN DESNOYERS 221 217 1232 205.336 VVS 201 233 156204B

GAVIN GILBERT 211 213 1226 204.337 OSWEGO 181 179 205237B

BRENDAN THOMAS 221 220 1200 200.008 VVS 216 180 198165B

RICH VITI 161 204 1196 199.339 NOTRE DAME 149 235 178269B

ZACH WEIGAND 203 158 1188 198.0010 SOLVAY 181 236 183227B

COLLIN LAGUZZA 242 201 1186 197.6711 VVS 199 170 164210B

BOBBY JONES 245 235 1178 196.3312 WHITESBORO 192 153 216137B

JORDAN CALHOUN 205 193 1159 193.1713 WHITESBORO 137 215 206203B

SHAWN KULA 199 189 1151 191.8314 NY MILLS 194 206 177186B

DAVE SHELDON 145 190 1099 183.1715 S-E 165 181 191227B

TRISTAN TORMEY 158 245 1092 182.0016 VVS 181 221 153134B

LARRY RAY 145 172 1088 181.3317 HOMER 185 204 161221B

MATT NEUSER 121 202 1087 181.1718 SYRACUSE 221 176 169198B

JAMES NAVERETTE 174 187 1052 175.3319 VVS 153 163 149226B

WYATT HASTY 169 161 1027 171.1720 VVS 213 186 179119B

NATE LAYMON 159 173 1023 170.5021 ILION 122 185 198186B

XAVIER SCHAFER 179 165 1005 167.5022 ILION 147 219 152143B

D J MACCOMBIE 155 190 1000 166.6723 ES-M 139 166 168182B
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Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

6163

1

A Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

A A

2012 SECTION 3 BOY'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 OSWEGO 1006 1070 1086 3162 919 1011 1071 6163 03001

2 CNS 1099 1095 1005 3199 966 944 871 5980 -1832781

3 FULTON 966 1153 947 3066 1000 930 904 5900 -2632834

4 AUBURN 1005 864 1160 3029 949 857 972 5807 -3562778

5 WHITESBORO 930 915 989 2834 1003 967 871 5675 -4882841

6 BALDWINSVILLE 1087 1026 991 3104 910 840 783 5637 -5262533

7 UTICA-PROCTOR 879 974 950 2803 1065 888 879 5635 -5282832

8 EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA 936 987 888 2811 894 890 904 5499 -6642688

9 RFA 746 861 894 2501 887 824 820 5032 -11312531

1



Place TeamName

Total

Pinfall Diff

5763

1

B Division Standings

2 3
Sub-

Total 4 5 6
Sub-

Total

B B

2012 SECTION 3 BOY'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 VVS 949 1079 1045 3073 864 947 879 5763 02690

2 CAMDEN 838 1026 903 2767 923 939 859 5488 -2752721

3 CORTLAND 879 944 843 2666 940 804 883 5293 -4702627

4 HOMER 1018 855 839 2712 874 775 844 5205 -5582493

5 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE 807 750 858 2415 884 900 891 5090 -6732675

6 SOLVAY 856 860 831 2547 852 832 778 5009 -7542462
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Place TeamName

Total

Pinfall Diff

5648

1

C/D Division Standings

2 3
Sub-

Total 4 5 6
Sub-

Total

C/D C/D

2012 SECTION 3 BOY'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 ILION 899 854 1039 2792 913 932 1011 5648 02856

2 NEW YORK MILLS 899 943 946 2788 843 983 857 5471 -1772683

3 NOTRE DAME 810 947 825 2582 1008 910 934 5434 -2142852

4 FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER 821 859 879 2559 947 865 813 5184 -4642625

5 WATERVILLE 795 730 723 2248 879 905 811 4843 -8052595

6 COOPERSTOWN 787 763 792 2342 791 747 860 4740 -9082398

7 CANASTOTA 579 757 706 2042 855 732 698 4327 -13212285

8 CBA 723 698 751 2172 713 684 606 4175 -14732003

9 PACER 0 0 0 0 0 -5648
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2012 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

JOE BODNAR 225 274 234 733 244.33CNS1

RYAN ZBIKOWSKI 268 236 220 724 241.33BALDWINSVILLE2

BRIAN MAINE 244 241 236 721 240.33ILION3

COLLIN LAGUZZA 231 236 234 701 233.67VVS4

RYAN KELLY 221 267 206 694 231.33FULTON5

DJ MACCOMBIE 212 269 212 693 231.00EAST SYRACUSE-6

KYLE MARTIN 182 269 227 678 226.00FULTON7

RICHARD VITI 224 212 238 674 224.67NOTRE DAME8

CAMERON BYRNE 195 244 235 674 224.67OSWEGO9

GAVIN GILBERT 222 205 245 672 224.00OSWEGO10

ANDREW KOPEC 265 145 255 665 221.67AUBURN11

TRISTAN TORMEY 196 214 247 657 219.00VVS12

JUSTIN DURHAM 234 241 179 654 218.00UTICA-PROCTOR13

LARRY RAY 193 235 224 652 217.33HOMER14

JAYSON ATKINS 249 205 197 651 217.00CNS15

MATT CLEMONS 188 235 225 648 216.00OSWEGO16

JAKE CLARK 190 178 278 646 215.33AUBURN17

DAN WAHL 210 232 203 645 215.00FULTON18

AJ WELCH 212 233 195 640 213.33CAMDEN19

SAM SOJDAK 203 213 223 639 213.00BALDWINSVILLE20

BRAD LONG 158 235 244 637 212.33VVS21

BOBBY JONES 230 190 206 626 208.67WHITESBORO22

ALYSSA BOCCARDO 200 224 201 625 208.33NEW YORK MILLS23

NICK FRANCESCHELLI 191 256 177 624 208.00CORTLAND24

FRANK MENTO 234 177 200 611 203.67BALDWINSVILLE25

SEAN GAVAN 178 222 208 608 202.67EAST SYRACUSE-26

ERIK LIEPKE 189 227 190 606 202.00CNS27

JAKE PATTERSON 212 203 190 605 201.67CNS28
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2012 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

BEN LOUGHLIN 204 170 229 603 201.00UTICA-PROCTOR29

LOGAN BELFIELD 229 179 192 600 200.00WATERVILLE30

BRANDON ZALESKI 196 209 194 599 199.67WHITESBORO31

MATT ALLEN 225 180 192 597 199.00BALDWINSVILLE32

LUCAS FALCONE 190 188 217 595 198.33RFA33

SHAWN KULA 150 223 221 594 198.00NEW YORK MILLS34

RYON LUPIA 201 182 209 592 197.33NEW YORK MILLS35

JOE CLAVELLI 256 156 177 589 196.33OSWEGO36

JACOB PASSALUGO 203 214 171 588 196.00CORTLAND37

JOSH PEARSON 165 246 170 581 193.67UTICA-PROCTOR38

ZACHARY DELBROCCO 145 230 204 579 193.00OSWEGO39

JORDAN TABONE 218 180 174 572 190.67AUBURN40

NICK TROTTA 168 171 225 564 188.00UTICA-PROCTOR41

JOE SIGG 152 217 193 562 187.33CAMDEN42

RON LADUE 201 193 168 562 187.33FRANKFORT-43

PATRICK DOOLEN 166 176 219 561 187.00FRANKFORT-44

JOE CLARKE 199 180 175 554 184.67CAMDEN45

JORDAN CALHOUN 181 159 212 552 184.00WHITESBORO46

DOM ARTUSO 213 142 197 552 184.00SOLVAY47

MIKE WILSON 185 161 205 551 183.67SHERBURNE-48

TOM HLUSKA 169 181 199 549 183.00RFA49

RICHARD BARNEY 212 152 183 547 182.33NEW YORK MILLS50

JASON STEVENS 223 166 158 547 182.33HOMER51

NICK AYER 171 169 202 542 180.67SHERBURNE-52

NATHAN PISTON 214 171 156 541 180.33EAST SYRACUSE-53

SHAWN WAHLBERGER 162 200 177 539 179.67FULTON54

RYAN BIGGS 202 163 170 535 178.33SOLVAY55

CAMRON CHRISTOPHER 177 213 144 534 178.00NOTRE DAME56
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2012 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

BILLY  CLIFFORD 157 220 156 533 177.67BALDWINSVILLE57

XAVIER SCHAFER 180 161 191 532 177.33ILION58

JOEL WENNDT 183 188 161 532 177.33RFA59

MIKE NEWMAN 167 194 168 529 176.33WHITESBORO60

MICHAEL MACK 156 163 209 528 176.00WHITESBORO61

BRENDAN THOMAS 213 162 150 525 175.00VVS62

COLIN HALE 168 156 197 521 173.67ILION63

NATE LAYMON 154 164 202 520 173.33ILION64

CONNOR MUNN 257 123 136 516 172.00HOMER65

JEREMY DAVIDSON 140 168 206 514 171.33COOPERSTOWN66

RICHARD GUNN 188 166 158 512 170.67HOMER67

KYLE DENNSON 191 185 134 510 170.00FULTON68

STEVE GIANNI 151 187 168 506 168.67SOLVAY69

SEAN WELCH 141 178 182 501 167.00FRANKFORT-70

RYAN MURPHY 162 169 168 499 166.33EAST SYRACUSE-71

CHRIS HARLOFF 171 177 151 499 166.33COOPERSTOWN72

KYLE KOZENEWSKI 153 132 213 498 166.00ILION73

KYLE DAVIS 172 170 150 492 164.00CORTLAND74

ANDREW ADSIT 170 136 186 492 164.00CORTLAND75

BRAD HIBBARD 113 180 199 492 164.00CANASTOTA76

NICK SPUNAR 148 172 171 491 163.67CBA77

BRENDEN LONG 142 199 149 490 163.33CAMDEN78

CHRISTOPHER DARCHE 150 198 140 488 162.67NOTRE DAME79

NATE SILVERMAN 167 164 150 481 160.33SOLVAY80

ZACH WEIGAND 123 204 146 473 157.67SOLVAY81

DAVID HINES 143 168 159 470 156.67CORTLAND82

JOHN MONAGHAN 170 156 144 470 156.67EAST SYRACUSE-83

RYAN BARROW 155 140 171 466 155.33COOPERSTOWN84
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2012 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

MICHAEL VALENTI 139 168 157 464 154.67NOTRE DAME85

DOM ZEH 161 158 138 457 152.33COOPERSTOWN86

SAWYER ELTHORP 149 169 136 454 151.33FRANKFORT-87

MITCHELL BOWER 161 158 130 449 149.67CBA88

DYLAN BAKER 154 164 124 442 147.33SHERBURNE-89

RYAN JONES 156 133 150 439 146.33WATERVILLE90

ANDREW SHAW 156 133 145 434 144.67WATERVILLE91

DAVID SHELDON 149 130 140 419 139.67SHERBURNE-92

RANDY JONES 123 151 140 414 138.00WATERVILLE93

CHRYS REITH 224 186 410 205.00CNS94

JASON KIRIK 146 138 123 407 135.67CANASTOTA95

SPENCER VANN 160 120 126 406 135.33COOPERSTOWN96

ROBERT ROSCOE 117 143 135 395 131.67CANASTOTA97

TYLER ABEL 112 154 128 394 131.33CANASTOTA98

MIKE DEAN 197 191 388 194.00CAMDEN99

ERIC HODSON 172 207 379 189.50AUBURN100

JACK GLOVER 126 122 121 369 123.00CBA101

ERICSON SHANK 131 134 96 361 120.33WATERVILLE102

RAVEN SALAY 91 142 121 354 118.00CANASTOTA103

DAVID SULTON 148 187 335 167.50SHERBURNE-104

BEN BRILL 165 163 328 164.00HOMER105

JIMMY SPINELLI 160 154 314 157.00AUBURN106

JACK REFF 127 184 311 155.50CBA107

KYLE SNELL 130 179 309 154.50RFA108

LEVI DOUSHARM 164 143 307 153.50FRANKFORT-109

KYLE BRITTELL 136 162 298 149.00NEW YORK MILLS110

ALEX ROST 178 119 297 148.50CBA111

CODY CONLEY 120 156 276 138.00NOTRE DAME112
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2012 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

MARCO PRIMERANO 110 145 255 127.50CBA113

ALEX WILCZEK 255 255 255.00AUBURN114

ZANE HASTY 232 232 232.00VVS115

BRANDON DELF 198 198 198.00AUBURN116

TYLER WARGULESKI 194 194 194.00CNS117

CAMERON HART 174 174 174.00FRANKFORT-118

JAMES NEVERETTE 170 170 170.00VVS119

LOGAN EVANS 168 168 168.00RFA120

KORY PLATT 157 157 157.00HOMER121

NATHAN DESNOYERS 151 151 151.00VVS122

DEREK WENNDT 149 149 149.00RFA123

JOE MITCHELL 147 147 147.00UTICA-PROCTOR124

RYAN ROBINSON 146 146 146.00UTICA-PROCTOR125

MATTHEW SMITH 146 146 146.00NOTRE DAME126

ANDREW BOURGEOIS 133 133 133.00CAMDEN127

KEITH PHELPS 132 132 132.00NEW YORK MILLS128

DOUG URBEN 126 126 126.00SHERBURNE-129

JOE RENO 125 125 125.00RFA130

DOMINIC FURGAL 108 108 108.00UTICA-PROCTOR131

JOHN IACONE 74 74 74.00RFA132

ANDREW REED UTICA-PROCTOR133

WYATT HASTY VVS134

ZACH MILES SHERBURNE-135

JORDAN DIPIERRO WHITESBORO136

TYLER BEATTIE WHITESBORO137

ANDREW SHARPE WHITESBORO138

JONATHAN HEUSER NOTRE DAME139

MARK DIANA NOTRE DAME140
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2012 Section 3 Boy's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

CAMEREN DRAKE CAMDEN141

JUSTIN JEFFRIES CAMDEN142

JARAMIE SMITH WATERVILLE143

ROBERT KINNVILLE NEW YORK MILLS144

AUSTIN MAJKA NEW YORK MILLS145

CHASE PARKER HOMER146

DANIEL CLIFF OSWEGO147

JAMES ROSE OSWEGO148

KEVIN GOODALE OSWEGO149

BRYCE GUERNSEY FULTON150

ZACH WRIGHT FULTON151

ZACH WALLON FULTON152

JAKE SABINE CNS153

JOE CUMMINGS CNS154

TIM BATEMAN SOLVAY155

DJ DUNCAN SOLVAY156

COLE CRIM ILION157

NATHAN MADIGAN EAST SYRACUSE-158

NICK OLSON EAST SYRACUSE-159

MIKE MAURY FRANKFORT-160

SEAN DOUGHERTY AUBURN161

KEITH THAYER COOPERSTOWN162

KEVIN DUNNIHOO BALDWINSVILLE163

PACER PACER PACER164
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Name SchoolPL High Game

Overall High Individual Game
A Overall

FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

2012 SECTION 3 BOY'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

AUBURN1 278JAKE CLARK

CNS2 274JOE BODNAR

FULTON3 269KYLE MARTIN

EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA4 269DJ MACCOMBIE

BALDWINSVILLE5 268RYAN ZBIKOWSKI

FULTON6 267RYAN KELLY

AUBURN7 265ANDREW KOPEC

HOMER8 257CONNOR MUNN

CORTLAND9 256NICK FRANCESCHELLI

OSWEGO10 256JOE CLAVELLI

AUBURN11 255ALEX WILCZEK

CNS12 249JAYSON ATKINS

VVS13 247TRISTAN TORMEY

UTICA-PROCTOR14 246JOSH PEARSON

OSWEGO15 245GAVIN GILBERT

VVS16 244BRAD LONG

OSWEGO17 244CAMERON BYRNE

ILION18 244BRIAN MAINE

UTICA-PROCTOR19 241JUSTIN DURHAM

NOTRE DAME20 238RICHARD VITI

VVS21 236COLLIN LAGUZZA

HOMER22 235LARRY RAY

OSWEGO23 235MATT CLEMONS

BALDWINSVILLE24 234FRANK MENTO

CAMDEN25 233AJ WELCH

VVS26 232ZANE HASTY

FULTON27 232DAN WAHL
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2012 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Place Team Name Class 1 2 3
TOTAL

PINFALL Difference

5276

TEAM GAMES BAKER GAMES
-FINAL STANDINGS-

Sub-
Total 1

Baker
Total

February 18, 2012

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 FULTON A 760 960 864 2584 145 150 204 188 190 183 176 210 231 143 160 189 179 184 160 2692 5276 0
2 AUBURN A 875 849 793 2517 159 134 168 139 142 161 175 151 160 174 136 136 216 187 148 2386 4903 -373
3 CNS A 696 891 879 2466 117 137 172 134 179 186 167 159 148 167 153 114 129 118 137 2217 4683 -593
4 FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER C/D 826 862 734 2422 154 136 135 142 159 160 106 147 166 124 145 146 154 168 134 2176 4598 -678
5 WHITESBORO A 743 835 782 2360 126 204 193 129 172 138 170 148 182 146 115 151 161 135 162 2332 4692 -584
6 BALDWINSVILLE A 812 787 757 2356 178 174 157 198 125 165 145 151 127 165 145 217 135 158 158 2398 4754 -522
7 CHITTENANGO B 874 761 721 2356 207 148 139 158 168 121 163 131 140 155 133 164 203 131 143 2304 4660 -616
8 UTICA-PROCTOR A 712 854 784 2350 146 177 139 157 170 134 162 192 175 158 145 137 114 201 151 2358 4708 -568
9 ALEXANDRIA BAY C/D 725 786 786 2297 157 160 154 135 194 134 173 158 124 148 146 137 141 155 169 2285 4582 -694
10 CORTLAND B 735 743 735 2213 106 136 166 142 122 143 148 130 132 138 145 167 147 118 115 2055 4268 -1008
11 EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA A 724 809 667 2200 130 209 178 124 158 147 148 144 176 109 187 115 121 137 124 2207 4407 -869
12 OSWEGO A 731 660 782 2173 127 141 158 162 136 130 113 142 149 150 144 167 155 132 154 2160 4333 -943
13 SOLVAY B 717 684 695 2096 133 157 156 124 132 124 137 149 134 148 115 130 135 118 143 2035 4131 -1145
14 RFA A 752 676 647 2075 160 130 155 157 135 146 128 186 95 126 130 140 157 123 165 2133 4208 -1068
15 CAMDEN B 676 700 695 2071 136 120 120 131 124 92 120 129 126 159 145 121 107 132 115 1877 3948 -1328
16 VVS B 613 628 653 1894 132 97 105 104 131 118 121 126 114 114 154 123 155 130 132 1856 3750 -1526
17 ILION C/D 665 659 559 1883 99 140 137 92 118 95 106 146 186 156 120 122 124 147 135 1923 3806 -1470
18 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE C/D 578 608 669 1855 147 124 142 152 114 121 112 102 126 122 147 93 117 92 112 1823 3678 -1598
19 LITTLE FALLS C/D 620 628 605 1853 112 132 116 133 115 130 112 130 68 152 98 126 107 135 132 1798 3651 -1625
20 CANASTOTA C/D 572 547 564 1683 95 115 102 120 111 104 108 81 122 88 128 96 128 97 150 1645 3328 -1948
21 WATERVILLE C/D 466 586 609 1661 128 125 129 117 100 140 127 127 111 96 107 129 117 112 117 1782 3443 -1833
22 PACER C/D -5276



Name 1 2 3 Total AvgTEAMPL 4 5 6

GIRLS Individual Standings
GIRLS GIRLS

FEBRUARY 16, 2012
LAKEVIEW LANES

2012 SECTION 3 INDIVIDUAL SHOOT-OUT

EMILY PORTER 204 211 1232 205.331 WHITESBORO 172 201 247197G

ANNIE PETERSON 194 170 1168 194.672 BALDWINSVILLE 203 187 188226G

HEATHER BADGER 184 165 1140 190.003 NEW HARTFORD 171 201 220199G

CASEY SMITH 177 154 1136 189.334 CHITTENANGO 233 209 180183G

PATRICIA MILLER 211 193 1133 188.835 F-M 168 192 189180G

KYLIE CLIFFORD 185 210 1070 178.336 FULTON 166 156 173180G

KENDRA TRYNISKI 168 151 1059 176.507 FULTON 188 206 201145G

KAYLA OSTASZ 158 216 1049 174.838 LITTLE FALLS 157 188 181149G

DANIELLE FEOCCO 169 159 974 162.339 AUBURN 147 176 148175G

MAEGAN LAYMON 133 148 964 160.6710 ILION 194 154 169166G

TRICAI KELLOG 147 211 949 158.1711 WATERVILLE 140 145 180126G

GABRIELLE COUNTRYMAN 193 142 946 157.6712 ALEXANDRIA BAY 163 150 137161G

BETH PISTON 161 211 859 143.1713 C-NS 192 147 0148G

BRITNEE HUGHES 127 141 855 142.5014 UTICA-PROCTOR 155 123 166143G

ASHLEY SALISBURY 168 103 851 141.8315 VVS 141 125 147167G

ALYSA HONEYWELL 155 116 815 135.8316 ALEXANDRIA BAY 140 145 122137G

ALAINA LAMICA 146 88 756 126.0017 ALEXANDRIA BAY 140 126 151105G

KELSEY HANZEL-BURKE 121 89 715 119.1718 CARTHAGE 138 118 119130G

1



Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

5276

1

A Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

A A

2012 SECTION 3 GIRL'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 Fulton 760 960 864 2584 877 943 872 5276 02692

2 Auburn 875 849 793 2517 742 821 823 4903 -3732386

3 Baldwinsville 812 787 757 2356 832 753 813 4754 -5222398

4 Utica-proctor 712 854 784 2350 789 821 748 4708 -5682358

5 Whitesboro 743 835 782 2360 824 784 724 4692 -5842332

6 Cns 696 891 879 2466 739 827 651 4683 -5932217

7 East Syracuse-minoa 724 809 667 2200 799 724 684 4407 -8692207

8 Oswego 731 660 782 2173 724 684 752 4333 -9432160

9 Rfa 752 676 647 2075 737 681 715 4208 -10682133

1



Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

4660

1

B Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

B B

2012 SECTION 3 GIRL'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 Chittenango 874 761 721 2356 820 710 774 4660 02304

2 Cortland 735 743 735 2213 672 691 692 4268 -3922055

3 Solvay 717 684 695 2096 702 692 641 4131 -5292035

4 Camden 676 700 695 2071 631 626 620 3948 -7121877

5 Vvs 613 628 653 1894 569 593 694 3750 -9101856

1



Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

4598

1

C/D Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

C/D C/D

2012 SECTION 3 GIRL'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS
FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

1 Frankfort-schuyler 826 862 734 2422 726 703 747 4598 02176

2 Alexandria Bay 725 786 786 2297 800 737 748 4582 -162285

3 Ilion 665 659 559 1883 586 689 648 3806 -7921923

4 Sherburne-earlville 578 608 669 1855 679 583 561 3678 -9201823

5 Little Falls 620 628 605 1853 608 592 598 3651 -9471798

6 Waterville 466 586 609 1661 599 601 582 3443 -11551782

7 Canastota 572 547 564 1683 543 503 599 3328 -12701645

8 Pacer -4598

9 -4598
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2012 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

BETH PISTON 184 231 279 694 231.33CNS1

MICAELA DOUSHARM 163 225 214 602 200.67FRANKFORT-2

KAYLEE FALLAT 221 161 205 587 195.67AUBURN3

ANNE PETERSON 157 206 211 574 191.33BALDWINSVILLE4

GABRIELLE COUNTRYMAN 159 226 184 569 189.67ALEXANDRIA BAY5

MIKAYLA GUERNSEY 175 190 194 559 186.33FULTON6

CASEY SMITH 231 170 147 548 182.67CHITTENANGO7

KYLIE CLIFFORD 132 213 199 544 181.33FULTON8

MANDI LA CLAIR 183 151 207 541 180.33SHERBURNE-9

KATE ELY 157 208 168 533 177.67FULTON10

BRITTNEE HUGHES 132 195 193 520 173.33UTICA-PROCTOR11

EMILY FEOCCO 211 164 139 514 171.33AUBURN12

BRITNI FLASK 189 172 152 513 171.00BALDWINSVILLE13

ALYSHA BUCK 166 177 170 513 171.00EAST SYRACUSE-14

EMILY PORTER 157 162 192 511 170.33WHITESBORO15

CYNTHIA SEGARRA 177 156 176 509 169.67FRANKFORT-16

CARISSA MOLESKI 153 178 174 505 168.33SOLVAY17

CHRISTINA EPISCOPO 141 225 138 504 168.00EAST SYRACUSE-18

CHRISTIE HOEFER 159 161 183 503 167.67OSWEGO19

KATELYNN BROAT 159 209 132 500 166.67UTICA-PROCTOR20

CORTNEY CARR 134 149 211 494 164.67CORTLAND21

JIORDYN NAYLOR 122 194 178 494 164.67CNS22

MAKENZIE MOHORTER 199 156 136 491 163.67CHITTENANGO23

KATIE FEOCCO 156 212 123 491 163.67AUBURN24

KAYLA OSTASZ 159 164 167 490 163.33LITTLE FALLS25

ALYSSA LAWRENCE 135 164 190 489 163.00AUBURN26

TARYN BEATTIE 171 190 120 481 160.33WHITESBORO27

KORY BRAY 200 163 118 481 160.33FRANKFORT-28
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2012 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

ALYSA HONEYWELL 157 154 168 479 159.67ALEXANDRIA BAY29

KENDRA TRYNISKI 164 166 148 478 159.33FULTON30

MAEGAN LAYMON 175 183 119 477 159.00ILION31

KORENA KINNEY 147 154 173 474 158.00RFA32

CASSIE BECKER 162 160 149 471 157.00CORTLAND33

CAITLIN LYKE 159 164 148 471 157.00CAMDEN34

MCKENZIE DOIG 161 137 172 470 156.67CHITTENANGO35

ALEXIA GUALTIERI 167 146 157 470 156.67RFA36

DANIELLE RUPERT 132 183 155 470 156.67FULTON37

SAMANTHA HALLIGAN 192 153 124 469 156.33BALDWINSVILLE38

COLLEEN MOORE 133 172 159 464 154.67WHITESBORO39

JORDAN FIORINI 138 167 157 462 154.00WHITESBORO40

TORI LOYSEN 146 142 173 461 153.67CNS41

MEGAN GEARIETY 144 162 154 460 153.33CHITTENANGO42

BAILEY RUFFING 136 167 155 458 152.67UTICA-PROCTOR43

NADEANE MINNARD 170 145 141 456 152.00CORTLAND44

SIERRA ADAMS 148 124 183 455 151.67OSWEGO45

JOURDYN BUCK 168 151 134 453 151.00EAST SYRACUSE-46

ALICIA CONSTANCE 148 133 170 451 150.33ALEXANDRIA BAY47

TAELER KUSS 161 143 144 448 149.33BALDWINSVILLE48

ALAINA LAMICA 136 158 146 440 146.67ALEXANDRIA BAY49

ASHLEE LYTLE 159 144 136 439 146.33OSWEGO50

DANIELLE FEOCCO 152 148 136 436 145.33AUBURN51

MARGUERITE FISH 158 147 129 434 144.67UTICA-PROCTOR52

MYRANDA JACKSON 156 136 142 434 144.67SOLVAY53

KRISTI JONES 145 167 114 426 142.00FRANKFORT-54

TRISHA KELLOGG 136 155 129 420 140.00WATERVILLE55

ROSE POUNDS 120 156 144 420 140.00CAMDEN56
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2012 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

MOLLY MCGUIRE 136 124 159 419 139.67SOLVAY57

NICOLE FARLEY 161 112 142 415 138.33CAMDEN58

ASHLEY SALISBURY 117 132 165 414 138.00VVS59

KERI WHITMEYER 129 132 152 413 137.67CANASTOTA60

SIERA DINN 155 163 94 412 137.33CORTLAND61

JACQUELYNN JONES 139 118 152 409 136.33LITTLE FALLS62

AMANDA WHITE 129 150 124 403 134.33SHERBURNE-63

ELANA CHAPMAN 157 127 117 401 133.67SOLVAY64

JACKIE NEVERETTE 124 153 122 399 133.00VVS65

REBEKAH LUBEY 140 145 114 399 133.00RFA66

RACHEL NYE 112 133 153 398 132.67OSWEGO67

RACHAEL SCHMEICHEL 113 131 152 396 132.00VVS68

TIFFANY STINGER 123 134 139 396 132.00CAMDEN69

ASHLEE SNYDER 139 136 112 387 129.00CHITTENANGO70

REBECCA FOGERTY 117 140 124 381 127.00ILION71

HANNAH FRANCESCHELLI 114 126 140 380 126.67CORTLAND72

LAURA KNAFLEWSKI 137 125 105 367 122.33EAST SYRACUSE-73

ABBEY GENDRON 112 131 120 363 121.00EAST SYRACUSE-74

MEGAN DURGAN 134 122 106 362 120.67RFA75

TRACI ABEL 104 142 116 362 120.67CANASTOTA76

MEGAN EASTMAN 99 121 141 361 120.33WATERVILLE77

TAYLOR COUNTRYMAN 125 115 118 358 119.33ALEXANDRIA BAY78

BOBBI JO HANNAN 125 117 115 357 119.00CANASTOTA79

SAVANNA WINTON 116 102 135 353 117.67SHERBURNE-80

CASSIE BLANCHARD 113 113 126 352 117.33BALDWINSVILLE81

CHERIE WORDEN 135 110 107 352 117.33LITTLE FALLS82

BRIDGET SHANTAL 84 119 147 350 116.67WATERVILLE83

SAVANNAH HINMAN 115 119 103 337 112.33SOLVAY84
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2012 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

NICOLE PRITCHARD 120 120 97 337 112.33ILION85

ALLIE POLIDORI 104 114 117 335 111.67ILION86

RACHEAL MCALLISTER 138 99 88 325 108.33CANASTOTA87

ASHLEY KLUMP 94 135 90 319 106.33LITTLE FALLS88

BRICE SABINE 170 144 314 157.00CNS89

JENNIFER STILL 103 88 101 292 97.33WATERVILLE90

KERRY BRAY 141 151 292 146.00FRANKFORT-91

MORGAN SNOW 144 144 288 144.00WHITESBORO92

NICOLE WORDEN 93 101 89 283 94.33LITTLE FALLS93

JOSIE HECKMAN 125 154 279 139.50CNS94

COURTENEY FIORENZA 164 109 273 136.50RFA95

ALYSSA CLAYTON 127 136 263 131.50UTICA-PROCTOR96

TAYLOR CLARKE 134 122 256 128.00CAMDEN97

CAITLIN CLEMONS 153 98 251 125.50OSWEGO98

HOLLIE FEDOR 149 102 251 125.50ILION99

COURTNEY MENNIG 128 112 240 120.00VVS100

BARBARA STEVENS 131 100 231 115.50VVS101

JENA TAFEL 119 105 224 112.00CNS102

RUTH DAVIS 108 106 214 107.00SHERBURNE-103

ELIZABETH TATE 103 91 194 97.00WATERVILLE104

DEVI WINT 79 97 176 88.00SHERBURNE-105

SAMANTHA SCHOLFIELD 175 175 175.00UTICA-PROCTOR106

MIRANDA WILLIAMS 71 97 168 84.00SHERBURNE-107

SARAH COUNTRYMAN 154 154 154.00WHITESBORO108

SONYA SMITH 76 57 133 66.50CANASTOTA109

VICTORIA SOPER 127 127 127.00OSWEGO110

EMILY SALISBURY 122 122 122.00VVS111

NOELLA TERAULT 113 113 113.00CAMDEN112
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2012 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

KATLYN WALAWENDER 112 112 112.00FRANKFORT-113

FELICIA LEAVITT 102 102 102.00ILION114

OLIVIA DERAWAY 97 97 97.00RFA115

MYRANDA HAYES 93 93 93.00CANASTOTA116

KYRA MILGATE 92 92 92.00VVS117

JANELE STEVENS 44 44 44.00WATERVILLE118

HOPE MURPHY BALDWINSVILLE119

ANNA PIASECKI UTICA-PROCTOR120

CAYLEIGH PHILLIPS CHITTENANGO121

JENNY COTTET CHITTENANGO122

KELLI GETCHONIS CHITTENANGO123

TIARA BEATTIE WHITESBORO124

CLAIRE KONDELLA RFA125

CASSANDRA CRONIZER RFA126

JENNA JOHNSON CNS127

CARISSA SMITH CAMDEN128

JAIDEN TURK CAMDEN129

TORI GARDNER OSWEGO130

ABBY HENDERSON OSWEGO131

AMANDA DEAVERS FULTON132

KATILYNN MORGAN SOLVAY133

KALEY SCANDELL SOLVAY134

COURTNEY LAPOINT SOLVAY135

JESSICA DAVIS ALEXANDRIA BAY136

DANIELA PALAZZO ALEXANDRIA BAY137

JENNIFER ROBBINS ALEXANDRIA BAY138

DOMINIQUE MCCUMBER FRANKFORT-139

AMBER MATHEWS FRANKFORT-140
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2012 Section 3 Girl's Bowling Championships

Name 1 2 3 Total AvgSchoolPL

INDIVIDUAL LEADERS
Final Individual Results

February 18, 2012

HANNA RYAN AUBURN141

KRISTEN BLOWERS AUBURN142

PACER PACER PACER143

PACER PACER PACER144

PACER PACER PACER145

PACER PACER PACER146

PACER PACER PACER147
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Name SchoolPL High Game

Overall High Individual Game
A Overall

FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE

2012 SECTION 3 GIRL'S BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

CNS1 279BETH PISTON

CHITTENANGO2 231CASEY SMITH

ALEXANDRIA BAY3 226GABRIELLE COUNTRYMAN

EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA4 225CHRISTINA EPISCOPO

FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER5 225MICAELA DOUSHARM

AUBURN6 221KAYLEE FALLAT

FULTON7 213KYLIE CLIFFORD

AUBURN8 212KATIE FEOCCO

BALDWINSVILLE9 211ANNE PETERSON

CORTLAND10 211CORTNEY CARR

AUBURN11 211EMILY FEOCCO

UTICA-PROCTOR12 209KATELYNN BROAT

FULTON13 208KATE ELY

SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE14 207MANDI LA CLAIR

FRANKFORT-SCHUYLER15 200KORY BRAY

CHITTENANGO16 199MAKENZIE MOHORTER

UTICA-PROCTOR17 195BRITTNEE HUGHES

CNS18 194JIORDYN NAYLOR

FULTON19 194MIKAYLA GUERNSEY

BALDWINSVILLE20 192SAMANTHA HALLIGAN

WHITESBORO21 192EMILY PORTER

WHITESBORO22 190TARYN BEATTIE

AUBURN23 190ALYSSA LAWRENCE

BALDWINSVILLE24 189BRITNI FLASK

OSWEGO25 183SIERRA ADAMS

OSWEGO26 183CHRISTIE HOEFER

FULTON27 183DANIELLE RUPERT
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